
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

95 

15 

0 

33 

12 

01 

1 

24 

106 

1A 

27 

34 

50 

26 

202 

10 

140 

33A 

73A 

53 

33B 

622 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

5 

6 

3 

7 

4 

1 

8 

1 

1 

1 

9 

Name 

Josh Boller 

Brian Davis 

George F. Balbach 

Joel Weinberger 

Bob Van Zelst 

James Jackson 

Travis Engen 

Bill Treffert 

R. Scott McQueen 

Allan Thom 

Jason Ostrowski 

Chris Candee 

Robert Wagner 

Paul Konkle Jr. 

Eileen Wetzel 

Brad Tank 

Kevin McNiff 

Dan Powell 

James Biscoe 

Brad Babb 

Ethan Alexander 

Jeff Lumbard 

Class 

5bFM 

3EP 

3CP 

3CP 

3CP 

3CP 

5bFM 

4AP 

3DP 

3EP 

3DP 

3CP 

3CP 

3DP 

3CP 

3DP 

3BS 

3CP 

1CS 

1FP 

4CSR 

3CP 

Best Tm 

2:30.467 

2:37.329 

2:40.812 

2:43.718 

2:44.283 

2:44.297 

2:41.798 

2:45.370 

2:44.887 

2:47.186 

2:51.196 

2:52.473 

2:51.755 

2:50.865 

2:52.770 

2:51.251 

2:54.935 

3:00.682 

3:13.336 

3:37.605 

2:37.107 

3:02.134 

Year 

1963 

1961 

1960 

1962 

1955 

1964 

1962 

1960 

1957 

1965 

1969 

1961 

1960 

1962 

1966 

1965 

1974 

1961 

1967 

1966 

1974 

1962 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Elva Courier 

Porsche 356B 

Porsche 356B 

Porsche 356 Speedster 

Porsche 356 

Lotus 23B 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Austin Healey 100-6 BN4 

Alfa Romeo Giulia TI 

Triumph GT6 

Porsche 356 B Roadster 

Austin Healey 3000 

MG B 

Austin Healey 3000 

MG B 

Opel Manta 

Austin Healey 3000 

Australian Mini 

Sunbeam Alpine 

LeGrand MK18 

Austin Healey MK II 

Color 

Green 

White/Orange 

Green 

Silver/Maroon 

Blue/Silver 

Yellow/White 

Red 

Black 

Red 

Red 

Yellow 

White 

Blue/White 

Gray 

Green 

Red 

Red 

Green 

Red/White 

Yellow 

White 

Green 

Hometown 

Antioch IL 

Mequon WI 

Lake Bluff IL 

Hinsdale IL 

Brookfield WI 

Edina MN 

Weston CT 

Naples FL 

Minneapolis MN 

Port Washington WI 

Riverside IL 

Campbellsport WI 

Mequon WI 

Santee CA 

Wayzata MN 

Winnetka IL 

Green Bay WI 

Edina MN 

Orillia ON 

Whitehouse OH 

Grafton WI 

Lakeville MN 
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Margin of Victory 

36.663 

Avg. Speed 

95.850 

Best Lap Tm 

2:30.467 

Best Speed 

97.616 

Best Lap by 

95 - Josh Boller 

SVRA Road America SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b 

Group 1 3 4 5b Feature Race 2 

Race started at 15:49:57 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/21/2023 15:30 


